1 I I I 8 I ' II I II I 7 II
1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP """"""--N'PIJQfll10NS(X--~
128 SEQUENCE 240 SEQUENCE 21111 SEIIUENCE llOCIP3 SEIIUENCE
;no~"A" ;; ii n ,1: I 1 SEQUENCE j j j j j j jjHJljj j j j j j j 2 SEIIUENCE I I I I I IIIIIOHIII I I I I I 11111111111111111111 3 SEQUENCE I I I I 13ililili@I I I I I II n n lu 111111111m11111111
Ill
1111111111m111111111
111111111111
I I I I llllilllHlll31 I I I I

ENGINEERING REVISIONS
REV: DESCRIPTION:
01 ADDED POT TYPE DESIGNATIONS
02 ADDED NOTES
03 ADDED NOTE 3 & Bl CW, CCW DESIGNATIONS
T
PEC
PL310
Bl 3 WIRE
T
L
w
R
L (CCW)'@R (CW)
W (SL)
Bl 4 WIRE
L (CCW)@_ R (CW)
T (CT) W (SL)
CLAROSTAT 3 WIRE
R
CLAROSTAT 4 WIRE
4 WIRE POT
< G) G) 0 I 0 ::0 ::0 ::0
* z -< z
*
2 3 4
SEE NOTE 3
JOYSTICK CONNECTOR:
CONNECTOR I CONTACTS
05.319 I 05.053
SUPPLY LOOSE
CONNECTOR I CONTACTS
05.323 I 05.063
3 WIRE POT
JOYSTICK CONNECTOR:
CONNECTOR I CONTACTS
05.319 I 05.053
SUPPLY LOOSE
CONNECTOR I CONTACTS
05.323 I 05.063
NOTES:
1. ALL WIRES - 20 AWG, COLOR
AS SPECIFIED.
2. WIRES TO EXTEND 6" PAST
BODY OF JOYSTICK.
3 . Bl POTS # 04.484 & 04.500;
R (CW) IS VIO WIRE
L (CCW) IS ORN WIRE
GRY
PWR
ECR NO: BY: DATE:
2783 KY 07/09/07
3216 KY 06/12/08
3975 KY 01/13/11
BOARD MOUNTED POTS
(T)
PD550
@
10
0
TAP
@
TBI 10 13 12
HALL SENSOR
c_____;;
ORG BLU
@ 11
@
1 1 1
APR'D:
GAR